Customer Service: 1-888-GO-BETCO

@e Equipment Tech Support 1-877-856-5954

Workman® 20 Wet Dry Vacuum

Directions for Use
Tech Specs

Tank Size
Vacuum Motor
Noise Level
Water Lift
Airflow

Power Cord
Weight

20 Gallon Wet Dry Vacuum Tool Kit

Betco electric wet dry tank vacuums provide powerful Front Mount Squeegee
performance for a variety of cleaning tasks. Designed for ease

of operation and heavy use each machine includes a standard

tool kit with accessories for both hard floors and carpets. A wide

range of sizes are available to meet any cleaning maintenance
need.

Features

20 gallon capacity.

Easy tip and pour design.

Multi task tool kit included.

Optional front mount squeegee available.
Powerful 1.75 hp motor offers maximum recovery.

Available In

Squeegee Front Mount Assembly for Workman 20
Gallon ltem #E83011-00

Workman& 20 Wet Dry Vacuum ltem #E83012-00

8AM - 5:30PM EST, Monday - Friday

20 Gallons
1.75 HP
65 dB

98"

125 CFM
50'

56 Pounds
Included
Optional


18884623826
18778565954
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